Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/02/2025 09:00 AM | delivery PO:

06/03/2025 11:00 PM | strike Sh|pp|ng Address:
Audrey Irmas Pavilion
3643 Wilshire Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90010

Description Qtty

General

Communal Tables - Dubai - Rose Gold 1
96"W x 24"L x 42"H

—~——— Communal Tables - Munich - Gold 1
s 60"W x 22"L x 42"H
Coffee Tables - Amsterdam - Irregular 1

6.3'Wx2.4'Lx13"H

Coffee Tables - Bruges - White W/ Black Glass Top 1

- 26D X 12'H

-l Coffee Tables - Curvy Mirror Top Gold 1
' 44"W x 30"L x 15"H
Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White 1
311/2'Dx 16"H
—-— Accent Table - Curvy Mirror Top Gold 1

24'W x 16"L x 20"H

. Accent Table - Gold Circles Frame 1
;Z 20"Diam x 22"H
/

Accent Table - Hollywood - Glass Top W/ Zig Zag Gold 1
Frame

24'W x 24"W x 23"H

Barstools - Buenos Aires - Gold 1
21"W x 17"L x 4'H - Seat Height 30"
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WRIGHT PRODUCTIONS

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price

$200.00

$150.00

$125.00

$250.00

$200.00

$§225.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$25.00

IN-0008292

T

Total

$200.00

$150.00

$125.00

$250.00

$200.00

$225.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$25.00

Tof2



Description
@ Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold/blush
- 19"W x 23"L x 37"H
Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold/champagne
19"W x 23'L x 37"H
Sofas - Athens - Channeled Chaise - Off White Boucle -
. Left
9'W x 45'D x 27"H
Sofas - Athens - Channeled Chaise - Off White Boucle -
o Right
9'W x 45'D x 27"H
Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Blush Velvet
0 o 102'W x 32'D x 26'H
Sofas - Toronto - Ivory Velvet Sectional - 3pc
Services

installers for install
installers for strike

trucking

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $19.00
1 $19.00
1 $400.00
1 $400.00
1 $450.00
1 $600.00
1 $0.00

1 $0.00

1 $475.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (4.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$19.00

$19.00

$400.00

$400.00

$450.00

$600.00

$0.00
$0.00

$475.00

$3,363.00
$475.00
$201.78
$134.52
$364.61
($0.00)
$4,538.91
($0.00)
$4,538.91
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